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REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) FOR CITY OF CHICAGO MUNICIPAL ELECTRICITY SUPPLY, 
INCLUDING RENEWABLE GENERATION 

 

PROJECT NAME:  CHICAGO MUNICIPAL ELECTRICITY SUPPLY, INCLUDING RENEWABLE GENERATION 

WEBINAR DATE/TIME:   SEPTEMBER 10, 2020 @ 12:00 PM CST 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:    MICROSOFT MEETING 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:    DEPARTMENT OF ASSETS, INFORMATION AND SERVICES 

 

NAME EMAIL 

Gary S. Bell gary.bell@cityofchicago.org 

Abbott, Emily Abbott, Emily <EAbbott@invenergy.com> 

Abeln, Jeff Abeln, Jeff <Jeff.Abeln@vistracorp.com> 

Abolt, William Abolt, William <William.Abolt@aecom.com> 

Amanda Wolfe Amanda.Wolfe@directenergy.com 

Andrew  Heinle Andrew  Heinle <AHeinle@arevonenergy.com> 

Van Neils Van Neils <vneils@convergentep.com> 

Ashlyn Brulato Ashlyn Brulato <abrulato@c2.energy> 

Brian Feely Brian Feely <bfeely@eligoenergy.com> 

Brian Haverdink Brian Haverdink <brianh@fsmgmt.co> 

Bruce McLeish bruce.mcleish@engie.com 

Cammie Kirby Cammie Kirby <cameron.kirby@lightsourcebp.com> 

Chris Moore Christopher.Moore@constellation.com 

Christopher Sill  Christopher.Sill@vistracorp.com 

mailto:Amanda.Wolfe@directenergy.com
mailto:bruce.mcleish@engie.com
mailto:Christopher.Moore@constellation.com
mailto:Christopher.Sill@vistracorp.com


2 

 

NAME EMAIL 

David Coffman David Coffman <dcoffman@rpdenergy.com> 

David Hicks David Hicks <dhicks@indeckenergy.com> 

Diane Crockett Diane Crockett <diane.crockett@hitachi-
powergrids.com> 

Doyle, Ethan Doyle, Ethan Patrick <edoyle@deloitte.com> 

Eric Rehm Eric Rehm <EricRe@McKinstry.com> 

Eric Spigelman Eric.Spigelman@edf-re.com 

Erin Schmerschneider  Erin Schmerschneider <eschmer@aepenergy.com> 

Faustina A. Vincent Faustina A. Vincent <fav@vlvdevelopment.com> 

Forrest Cohn Forrest Cohn <fcohn@utopianpower.com> 

Goldsberry, Christopher Goldsberry, Christopher 
<Christopher.Goldsberry@edpr.com> 

Helen Brauner Helen Brauner <helen.brauner@7x.energy> 

Jafer Hasnain Jafer Hasnain <SJHasnain@seaspireadvisors.com> 

Jay Beasley Jay Beasley <jay.beasley@mp2energy.com> 

Jeff Hintzke  Jeff Hintzke <jeff.hintzke@cleanfocus.us> 

John Choi John Choi <john.choi@gexaenergy.com> 

John Larkey john@geronimoinvestments.com 

Jordan Randall Jordan Randall 
<Jordan.Randall@empowerenergies.com> 

Larry Kellerman Larry Kellerman 
<Larry.Kellerman@isquaredcapital.com> 

Lincoln Lande lincoln.lande@edf-re.com 

Long, Bryan Long, Bryan <Bryan.Long@nrg.com> 

mailto:Eric.Spigelman@edf-re.com
mailto:john@geronimoinvestments.com
mailto:lincoln.lande@edf-re.com
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NAME EMAIL 

Lynn Rosen Lynn.Rosen@nexteraenergy.com 

Madeleine Klein madeleine.klein@engie.com 

Marco Lopez Marco Lopez <marco.lopez@origisenergy.com> 

Michael Archey  Michael Archey <mdarchey@mdarcheyllc.com> 

Michael Shapiro Michael Shapiro <MShapiro@scoutcleanenergy.com> 

Michael Wasgatt Michael Wasgatt <mcwasgatt@yahoo.com> 

Mike Fiorino Mike Fiorino <mike.fiorino@netzeroanalysis.com> 

Minsoo Choung Minsoo Choung <brian.choung@samsung.com> 

Miro Sutton Miro.Sutton@nrg.com 

Nicholas Minekime Nicholas Minekime 
<nicholas.minekime@altuspower.com> 

Nora Leon nora leon <nora.leon@oct10expoleads.com> 

Olivia Merich Olivia Merich <om@exuspartners.com> 

 Olivia Merich <omerich@triremedevelopment.com> 

Patrick Livernois Patrick.Livernois@constellation.com 

Philip Spillane Philip Spillane <pfspillane@gosunwave.com> 

Pierre Kil Pierre Kil | OpenRemote <pierre@openremote.io> 

Pulliam, Jennifer Pulliam, Jennifer <Jennifer.Pulliam@txu.com> 

Regan Fink Regan Fink <rfink@pgrenewables.com> 

Rex Guyer Guyer, Rex <rguyer@partneresi.com> 

Rob Greskowiak rgreskowiak@invenergyllc.com 

mailto:Lynn.Rosen@nexteraenergy.com
mailto:madeleine.klein@engie.com
mailto:Miro.Sutton@nrg.com
mailto:Patrick.Livernois@constellation.com
mailto:Guyer,%20Rex%20%3crguyer@partneresi.com
mailto:rgreskowiak@invenergyllc.com
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NAME EMAIL 

Samantha Sherman Samantha Sherman <ssherman@innergex.com> 

Sarah Beard Sarah Beard <sarah.beard@influentenergy.com> 

Scott Glotzbach Scott Glotzbach <sglotzbach@eligoenergy.com> 

Sill, Christopher Sill, Christopher <Christopher.Sill@vistracorp.com> 

STECKLEIN, CHRIS STECKLEIN, CHRIS <chris.stecklein@avangrid.com> 

Ted Daroski Ted Daroski <tdaroski@aepenergy.com> 

Thomas Carroll Thomas Carroll 
<thomas.carroll@nexteraenergyservices.com> 

Tim Furlong Tim Furlong <tfurlong@eligoenergy.com> 

Vito Greco Vito Greco <Vito.Greco@elevateenergy.org> 

William Behling William Behling <William.Behling@etcapital.us> 

A. Rozenblat arozenblat@eligoenergy.com 

Benjamin Selberg Selberg, Benjamin  <benjamin.selberg@citi.com> 

Paul Colgan Paul Colgan <pscolgan@gmail.com> 

 

mailto:arozenblat@eligoenergy.com

